The actuator has a double piston
type air operated structure provided
with rack and pinion. The valve is a
ball valve type configured of
materials and a structure resistant to
water and hot water scales.
This compact and accurate high-
power 2, 3 port valve (Rc3/8 to Rc2)

ve
CHG-V*/CHG-X* Series
How to order
Model no.
CHG AC200VX1 15 E SB W
A Actuator
B Port size
C Body material
D Coil option
E Limit switch
*1
*2
F Other options
G Voltage
*3
<Example of model number>